

EK Front Shock Absorber / EK Rear Shock Absorber



Tel: 886-7-374-1517 Fax:886-7-375-7648 http://m.cens.com/s/uliracing

Founded in 2003, Chrn Yung Mao Co., Ltd. is a maker of high-quality automotive shock absorbers, whose motto is to be conscientious, professional, and a long-term business. Doing business in Taiwan and overseas, we are ODM partners with world-famous brands. Backed by a dedicated team and cutting-edge technologies, we offer all-round service and believe we can take on any challenge in global markets in the future. Talk with us about becoming one of our long-term partners.



K9 Front Shock Absorber / K9 Rear Shock Absorber



01-LANCER Front Shock Absorber / 01-LANCER Rear Shock Absorber



96-LANCER後避震器 %LANCER Rear Shock Absorber

96-LANCER Front Shock Absorber /96-LANCER Rear Shock Absorber